AFiEMA
EBHESEEPACKING LIST

FAF: REH
1,EBSH:
T KW2023011601 FRiREEE 1050KG
EBAE | TK(W)-1050/1.0-JXVF E=H P AME
B/uh 6/7/7 HEA:
=09 | 1300x1700x2500 FIRS: 9 FRI900x2100
2, /#55%:
FE AR FERH RY (DESISE &t
1 (288 =HtE 1600*600*600 ]
o PEIRE, MIRIESR, BIURE, BN PR 1 REN o
2|RER AT R 145011850400 | AR
3 |FaEtRfE B, TR, (48, %00, HUBEHE, 6%  [2600*500*820 N
4 [I4RAE EiliR, BINE 2200*600*600 ] =—I1KE

MERFERY, BeSmEd, W%, B
3, SHES, PREsR, &8, S, £

5 |ZE MR, B MAE, EAEE, AU 1350*850*1000 K5
6 |SHTEE |SahSEE 1600*600*300 N
HEELD B A i
8 |1 IWsE MU IR R, 1R ]
9 (1 13L5E BEIEsR, By ]

ERTARANAAN, ARRAH (FRE

1, HEPrE%) el HREREA

10| LETRME |4, FE, BEHT, FRAHEHF, #3, |[3400%700*550| A%E
AETR, BLP, BIR, HE, WEEL

il
11|3dE2R SEZR, MERES (BEH) BIREE
12|3dE IFEHR HREE
13| SHRIEER [SH HIREE

BHES : 13
=ERH # FEMEPVCHIARER ™ (GERIZIDBRA—BHNEHR)

HlZ&: Bexg: #Hix: BeE: [Eig:
BIERIN UL HHA:
ENER UL HHA:

B MREAEREHERENLER. R BRFERE, NEAREZEE=A
TEHRREERIR, FHiEEFHNRTR. Mg 8855

b
=
H
©
=il



AFiER 1#
IR TEARHE KW2023011601 ao
B _|__1600"600*600 |&&: FE 35S
S| R £ W EE/As 2 K WE |mi|oE B Ee & 3x
1| 5h |ZSmasieE TEN—AML, 7.5 kw 1 | = FHETHAERKEG
AENEES MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
e 1 | =
45 B2 HRA 1 | =
5 | 4p|merTeRss . B4 HERE: 266X 1 | EEER
6 | SN |SeERRRIFF X 4 [ 2 .
7 | 9 | SEERR RIS DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | & A
8 | JM e Trezeatse DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # BEM, BRERE
9 | Hb TR IERE SREEE, L. Bikgp | 1 | E
BN FEA 1[4 BREFER
11| §h |PussiiFe FEEEPIMEEREmE | 5 [ 4 BREFER
BN FEA 1[4 BREFER
13| A |IRYURIERE 1 | A
14| Hh BB SFIRFEERER EONTE 36V / 40W 0 [+
1s Hh EERER 1 |4
Hh |EnsEs |DKIT] RIS
16| 4 B85k 22 3 |4 (RS
17| G |EBgsks 28 ERRIERR, RS 2 |4 Kag—t
19| 4p 3PS FF% 40A 1 |4
20| Hh |EBTEAENTE BT 220V / 60W 1 |4
21| 4 [T AC220V/60WiSRE 5 [ 4
22| Hh | ERUKSTFX 3 [ 2 FHEM2R
23| 4N | FRUKTHX BEhEh o |4 TR RERSHER
24| G [FREFE (1370) 6 |4
25| G |BRAFFR L EEREE 6 | % 2.0mmiEEER
26| 4 |iRuE B 24V 1[4
27| Hh | BAEIE 1 | =
28| Ak |[NakT 0 [ &
29| 4k =B ETFELEE EERIE 0 |=
30| 4h [EawnimEs FAERLE 1 | & BRI
31| A RN HERXUES FB-9B 2 | ®
32| Hh | EERESRSE BVARFRERE : 6 mm? 45 | %
33| b | =B 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
34| 4p EEEAD 70 | &
35[ 4} [6 mm2EELR L 15 | *
36| 4 |2.5mm St 5 | %
R E 5K/% 0 | &
37| M EERE =EEE, 030 ER TE
38| Hh | &EIE =mEE, 010 7 | * HiE
39| b | B 4x200mm 200 | %
40| S | BKEshL ®6 mm 100 | %
41| SN B TRAR 2 | B
42| G |10 () 80 [ 4
43| HMEE (K) uT10-6 20 [ 4
IMENCEERED) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
45| A [TRIFKT 500*50075%T 1[4
46| Hh [T 220V TSI 4 | A
47| H | BoRE (RNERISTREE) BEN— MRS 1 | &
48| A | IREERE TR 1 |4 R R
HEICEEEES DB10-5 L=370 7 | &
52| B |FRRitRszZR DB10-6 L=390 7 | %
53| B |mewitR DB10-7 300%x80 7 | # 1 SmmEEEER
¥ 270, 49 W




AFiER 2#
ERbpR AR
R 1450*1850*400 |E=: Eﬁfﬁ
R Z BS/AS & HE |20k %58 B & F
B | s WK001.4-1 HMNR:1360x 1810 (B2iE) 1A FEEE
B T BIEE] HMR:1368x1800 (BiE) T[4 tFEEmT
S [EtREEE TRfEr MEATREFF 2 | % TR
3 | A |FBER SNt 4508 ZHEH 4 | # KFECIEFRER
4 TR EETRIR K001.4-1.6A 200%200 1|
6 | B [*MEREEEER K001.4-2.4 L= 1560 1|4 SRR
7 | Hp |PVCHIARAR / HMR: 1360 x1810, SFFMIE | 1 | E
8| B |[F’& TR 124*95 4 | 4 kgt
9 | B SRS (S HIR) WK001.5-2E HMR:EE1110x 5490 1 | #
B [T (EPRIR) WK001.5-1B HMNR:EE1650x 5490 2 | # AR
1| B &g GFreER) TR 270210 1 | # SR
12| B | TAEE/EEE K001.5-4 H=450 2 | =
13| B |WEEFR KOO8A.3 1436x1220 2 | # 1. 24
14| B |3dE= AR KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | 1. 24B45R
15| B |WEriREe KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | % 2mm
16| B |5 HPEIR K001.4-3 1000x800 1| 1.5mmiEEER
17| B |5 PR E R 2E K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18| B | & JHbtRITER K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 2854, 55178
16| 8| FUFrER () K002.1 635x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEER
178 STUFER (3i) K002.2 550140 2 | = 1.2mmiEEER
18| B TSR K002.3 1250x100 1| # 1.2mméEsER
18| H SRTTIF IR K002.5 150x150 2 | = 2.0mmiEEHR
AaFiEA 3#
EBtEIEFEAPAHEa .
RY<: 2600*500*820 |=E=: ,*_E*ﬁﬁl ]fﬁ
el tme & | BE/as 2 # 2 B0 BE &S Rt #
1| 8 |EhEsx K003.1 L=280, H=2500 It 1.2mm304 KRN
2 | B |Besix K003.2 L=800, H=2500 I 1.2mm304 &L
3 | B8 |[iehEs K003.2 L=800, H=2500 It 1.2mm304E L8R
4 | B |iEER K003.3 L=450, H=2500 I 1.2mm304 &L
5 | B |[igiesix K003.7 L=450, H=2500 153 1.2mm304K AEN
1.2mm304 &SN
6 | B |#hez K003.4 L=330, H=2100 1 IRYNEIR () FF
7 | B |piEER K003.6 L=130, H=2100 Itz 1.2m1r;§54;i;;z;|ﬁ%§$m
8 | & [0 K003.5 L=400, K=1360 I 1.2mm304E L8R
1.2mm304 & XAEEN
9 | A |1RHFE BEHIFFFL 6/7/7 =3 BERRERAFER
10| A [$5F % KE=%, 7% %
11| G BFEAEE (585) SN 917A61-AC220 E LR
12| 4p BATERHI TR RS T IR INESR 0 FRLR I
13| B FIR () BR2MEWT 280x1755 It 1.2mm201 BRI
14| 5 BTRR(F) BIZAT 800x 1755 1 1.2mm201 RERFER ATEER
15| 5 HFIR(E) EL2NMEINT 280x1755 % 1.2mm201 KL
16| B |gkskie B8 MERER 80x60x1.2 % HUBLHRE
17| 8 L7 1.2mm3045SIASEN| L=475 H=2115 1 EhSE
18| Hp RESES T L=2115 4 EEFHI IR E
¥ 30, Lo




AFiER A#
EB iR FERR E”Wfﬁ
RY: 2200%*600*600 |&E=:
k2 Z BS/AS & HE |20k %8 B e
118 BRI Iw 1.2mm304R5REEM|  L=475 H=2115 2 | = Eagg
2| B HESEBE MR |1 2mmiRiRmsEcExeE0185)|  L=475 H=2115 12 | # EAEY¥
3 [4b WESES TRt L=2115 0 | % EVHILTR
4| 4p EESHE TE KEL=1415 7 | & RIE MR E
5| B DR R RS IEts: 0 | %
6|8 BEEIE 1.2mm304EAER| B=50 H=2120 R
718 BEAIE 1.2mm304&E8AEEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
8|8 BELIE 1.2mm304EAEM| B=50 H=1020 1| #
98| HBEEAETIE |12mmEREEcERE0185)| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
10|8| HBAIIE |1emmmmmsERe0iss)| B=50 H=2120 6 |
18 HREFIE | 1.2mmimiREEGERE90185)| B=50 H=1020 6 |
12 B
1318 et TE 1000x80x1.2 7 | # 1. 24558HR/1. 28R (RIER)
14| 5| EIZER R 40*60 0 [ ERE I
AaFiEA 5#
EB iR FERR
R<: | 13508501000 |EE: 24458
S| 7R Z BS/AS & HE 3|k &8 Fme e
1| 4b sk T »8 6 |4 PRiE=EF
) Ap ELEs oy W, @10 0= &FiR: 3001
Ap wLAs EFFIm<150, B4<640 wWE, P10 E
G ALK W001.4-8.8 L=250 E
3 |41 mﬁggng*)ggg (FH XSGEOS EEIERE: 1.0 m/s
412 . 8 mm 1 | & EAINES =
4| 4p KEREE FRHHZ)1O1EERKEEE (FEREE) , HOEE: 1.0m/s
WEEHEESE (FEHE) XSG608 | R 10 m/s 0 | =
BFERE EHHZN01EEXKREE (FEEE) , JEEE: 1.0m/s 0 |=& X
5 | B | TR R 1Rl L=595 1| % tO4RITH
B iR FotUETRENE 145%120 2 | LR
6 B BlEER TR 300*300 2 | E
4p FRSH YP100(8K) ECT78/Bih, L7 LBE65%90 | 2 | 4 LR
ah HRESH YP85(8K) FRT78/BHN, ZEFLEE:90, 27L& | 2 | 4 BLLERE
7(4p HESH, IHE HidrE: B=17 4 |4 EETK5ASH,
8 | Ah [ESH (InZ2tHATA) YP100(8K) HAgtE: B=17 0o (4 EZTK5AL,
9 [ Hp B S ot 2mm, 110*80 8 |4 {EEEIR
10| 4p SNESHERR TR 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 EEHR
ED RTRHAR FTHR(UT) 18t 2 [ 4
12| 4p XS ERHR F3HR(UT) G 2 | A
13| 4p Shigns BRE 4 | A g2 S
14| 4h g LD-HC-L7 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & REEERUE R
15| 4p PUE S LD-HC-L7 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & REFLREhEE
16 S K10.3 FUEE: F=107 ; FLERO13 4 | BLT78/Bif,
17| 8 ZEIhEE e 42 hEEH =600 1| # FL25:96x96
18| B |BhEE (WNELLHAH) TR 2 hEEH =600 0 | # FLEE:96x96

b
S
p=il
H
Nej
p=il




19 - J102(Fezek 3R | RVFRVRE © 2300 L
207" w2 Q‘F“zéi(t?;sﬁtfﬁ*g 1 Om/s SAE: 10 TE 1224
21| sh [EZRSH (WE) | Q101 Ry | EhE: 1316 0o |= ElE=16mm
22| G |Shih (F3H) 5 | kg
23| b THKOBYLLE 0 |&
G HMEERRE R R 8L (=
ah 0 0 |Rr
ap UBLRS (M12, 7LEE72) 0 |= ]
284N 13KDARLLLR 2 | &
29[ 41 ELHEETRRR Py 2 =
30| 4 [HMERESHIEE EgKE, L=1550 0 | #
31| A [EMERE SRR E R SR L=260 0 | # IR
32| b |rMz4E WFBS@7 KEE: 253K 0 | & BARIRE: 1.28kg/m
33| B | TEMWES ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # - .
34| B Ay S EEE220mm, KE200mm, EEFFA23mmILE| 42 | # AR NEEEA
35| B |FHiEPiR TR 0 | # TKEE
36| B |FHEPiRsER 22585 0 | # 1.5/
18| IHTEER My 20#1&5M L=700 T4 FELLAEWTD1-1000-100
D400x5xD10x 16, EEEZ%E
A ERIE = Y 10t, 580*230 1 |4 AL 5107120961
3 |4p FHURER BIEE] 10t#R%, 580*230 1A
1| 4p Earez:] GB8903-1988, 10 643K /%&x 5% 320 |
2 |G PRIEEBEIMLZ4E GB8903-1988, ®8 S7HK/Ex 15 57 | *
AFiER 6#
EB iR FERR o
RY: 1600*600*300 |E= ‘%mi;‘kgﬁ
S| R g W BE & B |BioE &8 BT E
1| B |ESHhits B 63%x63%6 L=250 17 | #
2 | B 8IS HiE 63x63x6 L=150 34 |
3| 3 |EEmnEE ] 63%x63%6 L=200 17 | # F=107 ; FLERP13
4| B |EAXEREHHE B 63x63x6 L=800 34 | # B=213, F=05 ; FLEEO13 XIHEE
5| B | ASZZRmERE B 63x63x6 L=1562 17 | 4 F=107 ; FLERP13, {HF85
6 | B |{bRIERD B 263%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B2 | eI B 263x6 L=200 0 |# Ik %A
8 | B |tttz FIE 2505 L=150 0 |
9|8 |#HE [{H]ES) £50x5 L=500 0 |#
10| B 42T B £50%5 L=100 0 |
18| Fh@ms-rS4  ME|  200%80%130 17 | &% FEHt5/Q235-A
1 b | ESHNED T89-1/B 13K 8 | R AT iRERes S
A ESHNERD T78/B 108 | R
13| 5 |BISHER TK5A % | n
14| Hp | ESshERE BLT78/BH £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # Ry
15| 4 [BISEhER BETK5AH, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | EEg
16| A | BiHizE T 3 | kg
17| b [#AF57K TR 2 | kg
18| 4 | TR 1 | kg
19| 4p 883 TR 5 2 | '
20| (3 |evress KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |
¥ 5 01, L9




EFiER 7#

FEEREIEE EEINIE

R: B
F5| tmR & W ES/As & # HE |Bf|CE % Rt % *
WTD1-1000-100 [#E: 1050kg|&EE: 1.0m/s
HTBIERIPLE s
&.G2D B3|t 2:1 Ih==:6.6kw
114b KRR 1 |a
KEDBEKATHK |4lsheaE: DC110V
FEi<E: 7m 4B ®400x5x10x16
HFER 8#
RS FHEPER .
, = I JN3E
R~: s | |
FS|#mR &% M| ES/A8S 2 ¥ HE |BMI|CE &8 Fie g x
TR HME | FRIRY: 900x2100
e FH I (ERNET) HDMJ-06A B . REE. MR, 1 |& EAITE=PN
- IR, 7], tREESE
HFER o#
R FEER MR \] %fﬁ
R BB |
re| R &% W BE/8E 2 ¥ HE |3 Ok &5 &R g F

FIIRT: 900x2100
TR 2 Bk %ﬁ; I TR
1 =i T B A =

ot * HDCM-10 IJgH. R, MR, B3R, il

FERE. FIWRESE

2 |4k Bl EiRIEEE 3 FRZ900x 2100 0 | # BI15kE
3 |4p Bl PR F1 5 FREE900% 2100 0 | # = WESH
4 |4p FEZEA-HR T 63£59 L=500 0 | # B I3kEe
HFiEH 10#
SR 35

R<: 3400*700*550 Es: J:-Fﬁggﬁ
S| iR £ W EE/AE s ¥ HE |mf| Ok 8 FEie &

., i TEIRR M RISRATZET PRERSSIRIIF(IE: &£
1| B | CERa W001.1-1.1B LR Lo 1480 = o M
2 | Hb | e HRRIFIHHTLO2 fELLI%erE e RIS 1185 1 | & EFEELRLE
3 | B | ERUKSF <28 Tt 1 | # SRR L
4 | B |5 FiER FoIEIR L=1480 0 | PRI TCLL IR
5 | A | HIZRINAHHTLOA fELLI%erE Eg A 1185 0 | & EFRENRLE
6 | B | FRUKTF X328 Tt 0 |# SRR L
7 | B |msiEEy WKO001.2 A7FEL=3230, 374 RIS 29600 2 | £ XER, FToIRENNsEEE
8 | B |sribiEiEass TR L=150 4 | # SRLBIESTHE
9 | SM L 2HATE ARt B 4 [ 2 SR
10| 8 |3 E IR #LEE70 4 | # SR
1] 4 Rt | shene D400x5xDI0xT16FHE | 2 | & R

b
o
p=il
H
©
p=il



12| IR Tl KE: =0 0 [#
13 R T Tt IR KE: =0 0o |# ZEMMENEHIE
14| 8| FEREGHIR Wi 220420 0 | # AIfER, FISUE
15 SRR TR 160x205 0 | # iNpegs]
16 R R FolttIn 100x40 0 | #
1718 FIRRELR B KE: =1608 1 | & REEHT
18| 4p B TVEEE 120%60%10 4 | # R
1918 RSN T 120*60*6 4 | IR
20 T™FRE RES] KE: =674 2 |
= - TR AR RS
21 SO
2|8| HRENEFIRE PR 275*275*250 1 | 4
23| B |5 RRRHT O164ZFF KE: L=2100 4 | % SEE3MER
24| B [FIFFXH 31018, FA®17 4 [ 4 SRSt ER S
25| 8 |iES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & AHRR/Q235-A/504 85K
26| B [EESRLE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiESiRgh
27|18 EER FE KE: L=2600 2 [ & 25#1EN
28
29| 8 LR WKO004-1 L = EEL=2600,L1=1480 % 18#HIREISHE, 5928, D=28
ENEIEEE S WK004-1.4 150%130 Iz 10mm
311 8
28| FERERRR FE L=600 2 | & 14#biE5R
33| 5 BIRERHRR FolE L=200 2 | % 14#1E50
A= 7p FEl L=800 0 | & 14#biEsN
35| 8| EHINEHIR2 WK004-1.5A 145x174 2 | # T0MM
36| B Xy EELE LN e KE: L=350 1 | # 5-¢ 28, &N, IR
AFiER 11#
2EFa0
_ e IRdEs YfELe
RJ: E
Fe|thn 2 BE/AS s ¥ HE |ma|eE 2m Fme & E
] B |XEZR IEBERRELE 1280 %2600 1 | = BEEAERT
B [RELRTHE FRAEBERRI SR L= 2600 2 | = BTSRRI
2 | S 3FER BREEC P400x5xP10x 1655868 | 1 [ 4 BRI TSR
3 | B |[WERhER IREBEIESE 120*35 2 | = SERIENIEELE
4 | B |NEEGKTR TRt 180*50 2 | = RIS ELE
58 |MNEETE IR H= 150 2 | A SRR EELR
7| B|WERLEE B ER(D):400 L= 350 1[4 SEFIEXI R
9 | B |xM=btELe IR L=220 0 | 4 SRR B
fHFiER 12#
e IRdEs
R B8 YJEIR
FB| fRR 2 BE/AE s ¥ el ==Tivd ReyH Bt Iy & E
1[4p POE2 BAEL: 1250x220x80, 3L105,65kg/4 21 | #
HFER 13#
TSR MER .
=
| 7R 2 W BE/AS s ¥ B |fy| O || e & E
5¥/%%, HE: 10%
1 HRESA T78/B 54 | % -
d 2K/%, BB 2%
5¥/%%, HE: 10%
2 JTERIS TK5A 54 | % }
Ap SEEISH o/ M 2 & *
3 Ap FEHIEREIR T78/B 10 | &
Gh BISHNERER TK5A 10 | &
BT, H9W




HFER 14#
B EfEEPmEp .

RY: EE = {HmIR

S| R £ W me/me s ¥ HE |an| o wmsE|Ee & x

1 [ 4M[BIRX# (LEDEZER) REAEN BIR: 1240x1640 0 | & EZLED¥T (220V)

2 [ 4p LEDfZT 0 | R

12 2 i5 # 4 5
R e & 1 8 EE/ms s ¥ BB/ | R | HE | i & x
1 | RS 124 M16x40 Fisn, b 126 2 | & 8.8 BAE
2 S SHRESE 124 M16x40 B, b 125 18 | & 8.8 BAE
RO LR 124 M12x45 Fisn, Wb 126 8 | & 8.8 BAE
SR RE2 125 M10x30 B, b 125 0 | =

3 - - 12k M14x45 BiATH, i 125 8 | &

| RS TRR E e miaxss RATE ¥ g8 [ 10 =

i%| 4 |SRSHSERTTRTR 128 M10x25 B, wh 126 2 | &

£S e L | i M14x45 B, b 125 4 | =
> |FIRFI=SER SRS 124% M8x 80 B, @ 12 8 |
6 |RERISERES| IR 1246 M12x35 B, b 125 2 |
7 [ W SE RS 1B M12x35 Fisn, b 126 8 | =

s 1242 M16x55 FoSsr, opEh 1265 4 | E
8 [THRS=EH W2 M12<35 T, i, B 6 =
9 |{ESHERSHE 124 M12x60 B, b 125 4 | &
10| L5 RSB 1258 M8x 25 B, wh 126 30 | &
11 [{BH SEER 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 30 | &
1% | 12 |BEREE KsLiZi M6x20 B, Wb 126 100 | & ERIZR
B2 | 13 |AEER SR 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 6 | &
14 | BEHR SERTIHR 125 M8x 25 B, w126 30 | &
15 | TRiRiERE 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 20 | &
16|3EIBERE (KEZR) FIEERAIE M12x120( EIEAENE. b 1283 179 | &% ToHEE
17 [fEBEE (i) B M12x240 | SAFH, s 28 | 0 | %

o | 18]32piEs 128 M12x45 B, wh 126 68 | &

; 19 |EHER 1248 M12x45 BiEsh, s 125 108 | & T8K
20|EI5h=RS 128 M12x45 Fopah, oeEh 125 102 | & T5K
21| EiERER 1248 M12x45 B, b 125 84 | &

22 | Bl 2% M10x30 B, wh 126 84 | &
F 8 U, o




23 |WEEHKERE 124 M10x40 FoSEsh, s 1243 0 |E e zSIOEERS
3t | 24 [WEZRSIESHFIAGIHR| 18 M10x30 Bopsh, b 127 30 | &
| 25| ESH S HR 124 M10x25 FoSEsh, s 124 2 | E
26 [JEIFRSIPRSZEE 1252 M10x25 Fopsh, st 125 34 | &
|27 |Ees EEESR 124 M12x30 FoSEsh, s 1243 8 | &
11| 28 | Sth ElE LR ERE (BB M12x120 BIERE. i 128 20 | % ZiEGE
B AIRE 124 M10x 100 EoSpsn, sER NURE 2 | &
8 | 20 |PRi%ES SPRIRESRE 124 M10x25 Bopsh, b 12/ 4 | &
1| 30 |pRisasEEEE BAKIZIE M10x80 | EIETRE. Bk 128 4 | x =EaYE
5|31 |fRRiiR 5% 12k M6x20 EIEFHRE, M, 128G 18 | &
g | 32|B3 L 5EMLE 12 M24x130 | EEsh, W b WEm | 4 | E 8.8 &
31|33 |ENEESHLE 1248 M16x70 FoGHEL, W, SR 4 | E
| 34|HREE fEEERAE M12x120|  EIEIAE. W 126 12 | % TEaE
35 |i=HIEEE aKIZEE M10x80 |  EIEFERE. . 126 4 | = TEaE
N 36|FHERLERE 7KiE5T 4x40 25 | %
;iu 37 xEE Wi M6x30 | GETHRE. @A B8 | 8 | &
= 38| TG EfEREE 1282 M6x30 BIEFRE, R 125 4 | E
2% 39| EyiSiEaEE fEAKIZHE M8x 80 BIEFRE, R IR 4 | % ZiEGE
40|3=8EE EZBKiZHE M8x 80 BIEFRE, R 125 2 | % TiERE
41 |EB4RERERE RKIZEE M12x100] BIEFERE. Hh 125 4 | %
RnEerEEs | BikiZie M8x80 | GiETmE. W 28 | 4 [x S
43 |EENEEE 7KBET 4x40 | 100 | %
44| ERUKSFXEE [ELigie M4 x40 BIEFRE, R 125 4 | E
A5 | AR EIRE [ELigke M5x40 BIEFRE, R IR 0 | &
B 16| nrmaEnEE IS M4x20 | HE
zi 47 |EBEHTREEREE BBKIZIE M8x80 | EIETE. Wi 12 4 | % EiEaLs
1¢ A8 |FFEXEEEE 124 M5x 25 FoSEsh, s 1243 8 | &
FRREEE 125 M4x 25 Bopsh, b 127 8 | &
49 |HALLrEREE FEZRKIZHE M6x50 BIEFRE, R 125 25 | % TiERE
50 [HB&igEiEsE 125 M6x 25 Fopsh, st 125 50 | &
51 |&EEEE BIELZ M4x 10 60 |
52 | RSt cisigss 1245 M4x303L881e EiEsh, amn 2R 10 | &
53 |8 IR 5 FiR R 124 M12x30 [ e 6 | E
% | 54 % THBIRITER S5 IR 1252 M8x 25 Fopsh, st 125 6 |E
I"J| 55 |3PBMR 2 22 5 THRRINR 12t M8x 25 Fosh, oeEh 1265 3 |
56 [{PHIRSTZE SHR 124 M12x30 Bopsh, b 127 3 |
57 |5 PR S5 IBIRIESR| 124% M8x30 Fosh, oeEh 1265 6 | &
58| BIIESRII#R 124 M8x25 Bopsh, b 127 14 | &
B 59| &5 1248 M8x25 Eipsh, ah W23 14 | &
i IEsFESHER 12 M6x25 Eopsh, R 126 14 | &
60| JEREZE BKIZHE M10x80 | 4 | & LiEaLE
61 EiBETRIRY 122 M6x30 Fopsh, st 125 0 |&
62| EEEHERIRY 1282 M5x50 FoSEsh, s 1243 o [
] BB M5x19.5 / | = TEGE
ga|  TEFIREE kI M8x80 /| =

#
©
p=il
H
©
p=il




